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Zoning Map Changes

Note: Zoning information shown on this map was digitized
from historical town data. Locations and distances shown

are provided for information only and are not to scale.

(between Ellis Landing and 400-feet west of Bassett Lane)
Changed two areas on Main Street zoned CL to VB
(At the Orleans line and at Paines Creek Road)

Changed area zoned | to RR (northeast of current | zone)
Changed Yankee Drive from CH to RM.

Changed two area on Main Street zoned CH to VB
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Minimum Lot
Frontage (Feet)
200

100,000
60,000
60,000
20,000

Required Lot Area
Square Feet
15,000 to 130,000

Date
RR

150
150
100
80
80

Municipal Refuse District

15,000

RL
RM
CH
VB
MRD




